implicity 0

SEWING THREAD SPECIALISTS
experts in theead

Bonded Nylon Sewing Thread

Continuous Filament Nylon

For seams with maximum durability

Simplicity Pty Ltd | a design
group company
25 Violet Street
Revesby NSW 2212

®) 02 9774 5855
D<) infoau@dga-intl.com
sewingthreadspecialists.com.au

20 COLOURS AVAILABLE

COL #WH COL #BK COL #019 COL #068 COL #078 COL #135

COL #176 COL #182 COL #199 COL #219 COL #232 COL #237

COL #246 COL #457 COL #591 COL #0616 COL #635 COL #638

*Reproduction of colours is as accurate as photographic processes allow, however please note that Thread colours may vary from what is displayed on your
computer monitor and may vary from monitor to monitor and device to device.



Simplicity

COL #665

COL #700

SEWING THREAD SPECIALISTS
experts in theead

Ticket no.

08

13

20

30

60

Manufacturer
Code

NEE
1050D/3

NG&6
630D/3

MNEE
420D/3

NE6
280D/3

NEE
210D/3

MNEE
210Dy2

Length per cone

1000M

1000M

1500mM
or 3000M

2500M

3000mM

5000mM

5TS Item#

VENOS

VBN13

VBN2015
VBEN2030

VBN3025DB

VBN4030DB

VBNEOS0

Colours

White /
Unbleached

>

Black

019

068

078

135

176

182

199

219

232

237

246

457

501

616

635

638

665

700

o o A R o o I I A A A A e (o A I o (4

computer monitor and may vary from monitor to monitor and device to device.

*Reproduction of colours is as accurate as photographic processes allow, however please note that Thread colours may vary from what is displayed on your



