



## **Bonded Nylon Sewing Thread**

## Continuous Filament Nylon

For seams with maximum durability



**20 COLOURS AVAILABLE** 

## Simplicity Pty Ltd I a design group company 25 Violet Street

25 Violet Street Revesby NSW 2212

© 02 9774 5855
infoau@dga-intl.com
sewingthreadspecialists.com.au













COL #WH

COL #BK

COL #019

COL #068

COL #078

COL #135













COL #176

COL #182

COL #199

COL #219

COL #232

COL #237













COL #246

COL #457

COL #591

COL #616

COL #635

COL #638

## **Simplicity**







COL #665

COL #700



				-		
Ticket no.	08	13	20	30	40	60
Manufacturer Code	N66 1050D/3	N66 630D/3	N66 420D/3	N66 280D/3	N66 210D/3	N66 210D/2
Length per cone	1000M	1000M	1500M or 3000M	2500M	3000M	5000M
STS Item#	VBN08	VBN13	VBN2015 VBN2030	VBN3025DB	VBN4030DB	VBN6050
Colours						
White / Unbleached	x	x	x		x	x
Black	X		X	X	X	X
019					x	
068					X	
078					X	
135					X	
176					X	
182					X	
199					X	
219					X	
232					X	X
237					X	
246					X	
457					X	
591					X	
616					X	
635					X	
638					Х	
665					X	
700					X	